School

2021 Dist. Tournament: Division | - Hilliard Darby
March 6 - 7, 2021

Coach

No. Weight Classes Represented

Big Walnut

Canal Winchester
Central Crossing
Chillicothe

Del. Hayes

Dub. Coffman
Dub. Jerome
Dub. Scioto
Franklin Hts.
Gah. Lincoln
Grove City
Groveport-Madison
Hil. Bradley

Hil. Darby

Hil. Davidson
Lancaster

Licking Hts.
Logan

Marion Harding
Marysville

Mifflin

Mount Vernon
New Albany
Newark
Northland

Olen. Berlin
Olen. Liberty
Olen. Orange
Olentangy

Pick. Central
Pick. North
Reynoldsburg
Teays Valley
Thom. Worthington
Upper Arlington
Walnut Ridge
Watkins Memorial
Wester. Central
Wester. North
Wester. South
Westland
Whetstone
Whitehall-Yearling
Wor. Kilbourne

Aaron Renner
Harrison Rosch
Jamie Ramirez
Michael Peck
Kevin Rieman

Chance Van Gundy 1

Matt White
Adam Huddle
Antonio Zapata
Mike Flusche
Ryan Mitchell
Kwan Bailey
john Riggs
Brendan Moody
Lee Wilson
Dugan Bentley
Robert Price
Kelly Helber
Jeff Ratliff
Shawn Andrews
Caska Thompson
Nate Cornell
Larry Reichard
Ken Justice
Joseph Murray
Josh Heffernan
Mark Marinelli
Scott Tressler
Dennis Lyberger
Ryan Disabato
Derek Oney
Jon Forgy

Todd Nace
Ross Sandridge
Matt Stout
Steve Ayers
Mark Kurth
Jerry McSwords
David Grant
George Crooks
Brent Allerding
Tom Jones
Steve Pennington
Jose Martinez

oy
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113 126 152 170 195

113

106 113 138 182 220 285

132 138 152

126 145 160 170 182 195 220 285

106 113 126 132 138 160 182 195 220 285
126 145 160 195

113120

126 160

126 145 182

113120 126 132 138 152 182 195 220

220

126 160 285

106 145 170 285

126 170

106 120 126 132 138 145 152 170 182 220 285
106 120 132 170

182

106 113 120 126 170 195

106 113 120 126 138 145 152 160 170 182 195 220 285
160 195

120 132 138 170 220 285

120 126 152

113 132 138 152 160

120 182

145 160 182 195

106 113 126 132 138 145 152 170 182 195 220 285
106 113 145 152 160 170 182 195 220 285
120 132

152 220

113 132 138 145 152 160 195 285

132 138 160 285

106 120 132 138 145 182 195 220 285

120 170 182 195

106 113 120 126 132 138 145 152 160 220 285
160

106 113 120 138 145 152 160 170 285

106 152 160 170 220

106 120 126 132 138 145 152 170 182 195 220
113 120 132 138 170 220 285

106 113 132 152 195

145 182

106

145



